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Date Start Time SUBJECT/ASSESSMENT  FORMAT YG Exam Room 
Monday 24th February All Day Year 11 PRE H&C Controlled Assessment (11B) Practical 11 C27/C28

11:25 Science Biology PRE Paper 2 Written 11 Main Hall/Classrooms
Tuesday 25th Febraury All Day Year 11 PRE H&C Controlled Assessment (11B) Practical 11 C27/C28

08:30 Science Chemistry PRE Paper 2 Written 11 Main Hall/Classrooms
Friday 28th February 08:30 Science Physics PRE Paper 2 Written 11 Main Hall/Classrooms
Monday 3rd March All Day Year 11 PRE H&C Controlled Assessment (11A) Practical 11 C27/C28
Tuesday 4th March All Day Year 11 PRE H&C Controlled Assessment (11A) Practical 11 C27/C28
Wednesday 5th March 11:25 NRT OFQUAL testing Written 11 A3 & A4
Thursday 6th March All Day Year 11 PRE H&C Controlled Assessment (11D) Practical 11 C27/C28
Friday 7th March All Day Year 11 PRE H&C Controlled Assessment (11D) Practical 11 C27/C28

Thursday 4th April P5 Year 11 Panoramic Photo 
Friday 25th April All Day Year 11 3D Controlled Assessment Practical 11 B10
Monday 28th April All Day Year 11 ART Controlled Assessment Practical 11 S21

All Day Year 11 3D Controlled Assessment Practical 11 B10
Tuesday 29th April All Day Spanish/French Foundation Speaking Assessments Speaking 11 Classrooms

All Day Year 11 3D Controlled Assessment Practical 11 B10
Wednesday 30th April All Day Spanish Higher Speaking Assessments Speaking 11 Classrooms
Thursday 1st May All Day Year 11 ART Controlled Assessment Practical 11 S21

13:30 Digital Information Technology Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
Friday 2nd May All Day Year 11 3D Controlled Assessment Practical 11 B10

Year 11 GCSE Timetable 2025
Tuesday 6th May 2025 09:00am Health & Wellbeing (2hrs) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Wednesday 7th May 9:00am Home Languages Speaking Assessments Speaking 11 Classrooms

Thursday 8th May 2025 09:00am Sport Comp 3 (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
09:00am Drama (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Citizenship Paper 1 (AP) Written 11 AP

Friday 9th May 2025 13:30pm Business Paper 1 (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Westbourne Academy - Timetable of Assessments and Examinations 
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Monday 12th May 2025 9:00am English Literature Paper 1 (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Computer Science Paper 1 (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Tuesday 13th May 2025 09:00am Religious Studies (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Biology Paper 1 (1hr 15mins) & (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Wednesday 14th May 2025 09:00am Geography Paper 1 (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Thursday 15th May 2025 09:00am Maths F & H (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Friday 16th May 2025 09:00am History Paper 1 (1h 20mins Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Business Paper 2 (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Monday 19th May 2025 9:00am Chemistry Paper 1 (1hr 15mins) & (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Urdu Paper 1 & 3 Written 10 Classrooms

Tuesday 20th May 2025 09:00am English Literature Paper 2 (2hr 15mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Computer Science Paper 2 (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Wednesday 21st May 2025 09:00am French Paper 1 & 3 Written 10 Classrooms
09:00am Enterprise and Marketing Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Religious Studies (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Thursday 22nd May 2025 09:00am Physics Paper 1 (1hr 15mins) & (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Friday 23rd May 2025 09:00am English Language Paper 1 (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Monday 2nd June 2025 09:00am Urdu Paper 4 Written 10 Classrooms

Tuesday 3rd June 2025 09:00am Portuguese Paper 1 & 3 Written 10 Classrooms
09:00am Russian Paper 1 & 3 Written 10 Classrooms
13:30pm Polish Paper 1 & 3 Written 10 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Wednesday 4th June 2025 09:00am Maths F & H (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Thursday 5th June 2025 09:00am History Paper 2 (1hr 50mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm French Paper 4 Written 10 Classrooms

Friday 6th June 2025 09:00am English Language Paper 2 (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Geography Paper 2 (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Monday 9th June 2025 9:00am Biology Paper 2 (1hr 15mins) & (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Tuesday 10th June 2025 09:00am Spanish Paper 1 & 3 Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Half Term 26th May - 30th May 2025



13:30pm History Paper 3 (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Wednesday 11th June 2025 09:00am Maths F & H (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Contingency Afternoon

Thursday 12th June 2025 09:00am Geography Paper 3 (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Russian Paper 4 Written 10 Classrooms

13:30pm Hospitality & Catering (80mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Friday 13th June 09:00am Chemistry Paper 2 (1hr 15mins) & (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Polish Paper 4 Written 10 Classrooms
13:30pm Portuguese Paper 4 Written 10 Classrooms

Monday 16th June 09:00am Physics Paper 2 (1hr 15mins) & (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Music Listening 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Tuesday 17th June 09:00am Spanish Paper 4 Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Wednesday 18th June 09:00am Design & Technology (2hrs) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

11:45am Year 11 Leavers Assembly

Monday 23rd June All Day Year 11 Thorpe Park rewards trip

Wednesday 25th June All Day Contingency Day

Friday 27th June 18:45pm Year 11 Prom
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